
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

ALTOONA FALL 8 BALL 2016 (11442)

Next Shoot Date: 01/20/2017
Session Team Totals Through 01/13/2017

Generated: 01/14/2017

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

119092 OLD CANAL 46 34 5 0 01/06/2017

123922 BLACK AND GOLD TAVERN 45 35 5 0 01/13/2017

123622 DIFFERENT STROKES 45 35 3 2 01/13/2017

123012 ST STANS CHALK AND AWE 43 37 3 2 01/13/2017

119322 30 SOMETHING OUTCASTS 42 38 2 3 01/13/2017

124482 WHISTLE STOP SUES BOYS 39 41 0 5 01/13/2017

119922 WHISTLE STOP BALL BREAKER 38 42 3 2 01/13/2017

117302 THE CANTINA 37 43 2 3 01/13/2017

124402 BLACK AND GOLD CLOUD 9 34 46 2 3 01/13/2017

Team Name: OLD CANAL Team ID: 119092
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

228495 6 ZACH MCQUILLEN 46 26 7 4 11 09/23/2017

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 33 20 5 3 8 06/25/2017

112264 6 DAVE STAGER 27 11 5 2 7 09/04/2017

237610 4 AMANDA ALBRIGHT 26 15 8 3 11 06/05/2017

4655 7 ROBERT RAMIREZ 25 9 5 0 5 03/19/2018

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 14 16 3 2 5 02/21/2017

234513 3 LINDA HUGHES 12 27 3 8 11 01/15/2017

243973 5 TITUS POTTS 7 22 1 6 7 06/09/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Team Name: BLACK AND GOLD TAVERN Team ID: 123922
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

233194 6 GREGG RICKABAUGH 45 36 6 5 11 08/30/2017

232396 6 JOHN STEELE 43 23 7 3 10 06/18/2017

259842 5 JAKE MCCULLEY 39 31 6 7 13 09/30/2017

233069 4 MIKE LITTLE 28 24 6 5 11 08/20/2017

44267 4 DAN BURKET 24 18 7 3 10 07/01/2017

207455 3 BILL KUZECK 19 18 6 4 10 06/25/2017

239843 3 MATTY SHANNON 5 10 1 4 5 10/02/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: DIFFERENT STROKES Team ID: 123622
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241507 6 STEFFAN HOUSUM 35 33 5 4 9 01/21/2017

241505 5 PAUL JOHNSON 33 25 5 6 11 01/21/2017

237957 5 BUTCH MOYER 28 23 4 3 7 06/19/2017

255152 4 DAN WERT 26 22 7 3 10 09/17/2017

241506 4 GEORGE CALDWELL 19 15 5 3 8 01/21/2017

241494 4 VERNE KOVACS 12 16 4 3 7 01/21/2017

241508 3 SUE TAYLOR 10 10 5 2 7 01/21/2017

241502 3 BRENDA CALDWELL 6 12 1 5 6 01/21/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

Team Name: ST STANS CHALK AND AWE Team ID: 123012
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

221553 5 PAT ECKENRODE 42 25 9 2 11 08/19/2017

243963 5 SHAUN FEATHER 36 31 7 5 12 06/09/2017

228209 5 BRENDAN HAINLEY 31 25 5 5 10 01/20/2017

243757 5 DAN NAIL 26 28 5 5 10 06/05/2017

252692 5 SHAWN KELLY 19 9 5 2 7 09/09/2017

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 19 24 3 4 7 02/03/2017

237582 4 CHARLES VARNER 12 17 3 4 7 06/04/2017

237404 3 LACEY PRICE 4 16 0 6 6 05/30/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10



Team Name: 30 SOMETHING OUTCASTS Team ID: 119322
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37338 6 DAYTON MARKS 53 30 8 5 13 06/05/2017

205257 5 STEVE MASLANIK 34 32 5 6 11 07/20/2017

60348 7 GREG REEDER 33 9 6 1 7 06/20/2017

239630 5 DEVIN MARKS 28 22 7 5 12 09/25/2017

237818 3 JUSTIN COOPER 18 21 6 5 11 06/13/2017

58442 5 ALAN CARPER 18 21 4 3 7 06/20/2017

232407 5 KERRY BONSELL JR 3 3 0 1 1 06/18/2017

257282 2 TONYA PENNABAKER 1 28 0 8 8 09/23/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: WHISTLE STOP SUES BOYS Team ID: 124482
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

212111 6 KEN BRAZILE 35 22 6 3 9 07/20/2017

228496 6 RALPH MULRANEY 28 24 4 4 8 09/23/2017

239645 5 CRAIG HAMILTON 25 21 5 5 10 09/25/2017

232031 5 PAUL CORLE 24 19 4 4 8 06/06/2017

66237 5 MIKE BROWN 21 19 3 4 7 02/11/2017

243954 4 JR MOLLICA 21 23 5 6 11 06/09/2017

232404 5 CHRIS WEAVER 20 21 3 4 7 09/17/2017

230698 4 PAUL KLINE 18 29 3 7 10 02/14/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: WHISTLE STOP BALL BREAKER Team ID: 119922
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241762 5 MIKE STASKO 39 33 7 6 13 01/31/2017

232017 4 JOHN MARKOVICH 26 33 7 5 12 06/06/2017

237596 4 DOUG HUTCHINSON 17 20 4 4 8 09/25/2017

215044 3 GREG FLOYD 17 29 4 7 11 09/30/2017

228210 3 MISTY PLISINSKI 16 32 6 7 13 09/16/2017

238167 3 JOHN ROLLER 12 23 4 6 10 09/25/2017

234760 3 Erika Streightiff 5 19 2 5 7 10/31/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 4 2 6



Team Name: THE CANTINA Team ID: 117302
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

259622 3 JAMES THOMAS 21 25 6 5 11 09/29/2017

259612 5 SAM QUERELLO 21 29 6 5 11 09/29/2017

259592 3 LUKE KELLER 15 16 5 4 9 09/29/2017

237597 3 TRACEY MILLS 13 23 5 6 11 11/20/2017

237602 2 MISSY KELLEY 13 43 5 7 12 09/29/2017

232397 3 DIANE STEELE 8 19 3 5 8 06/18/2017

263712 3 BRIAN JOHNSTON 5 10 1 3 4 10/14/2017

259602 3 EDDIE JONES 2 13 0 4 4 09/29/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: BLACK AND GOLD CLOUD 9 Team ID: 124402
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

235835 6 CHUCK WEYANT 29 31 3 5 8 02/05/2017

259832 4 ERIC WEYANT 27 31 5 8 13 09/30/2017

232424 4 KERRY SR BONSELL 26 14 7 3 10 06/19/2017

232408 5 STEVE WEYANT 25 27 4 5 9 06/18/2017

237785 4 BARRY WEYANT 23 21 4 5 9 06/10/2017

232191 4 MARTIN CARLIN 23 29 4 7 11 06/12/2017

217942 4 GALEN WILT 16 20 3 4 7 01/20/2017

196579 4 MORGAN HEMING 8 17 1 6 7 10/09/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 3 3 6

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

232396 JOHN STEELE 6 65.15% 7 10 33 70.00% 103.00

228495 ZACH MCQUILLEN 6 63.89% 7 11 36 63.64% 99.63

212111 KEN BRAZILE 6 61.40% 6 9 29 66.67% 95.67

37338 DAYTON MARKS 6 63.86% 8 13 34 61.54% 95.54

233194 GREGG RICKABAUGH 6 55.56% 6 11 32 54.55% 86.55

191682 AUSTIN CROWE 6 62.26% 5 8 24 62.50% 86.50

241507 STEFFAN HOUSUM 6 51.47% 5 9 27 55.56% 82.56

228496 RALPH MULRANEY 6 53.85% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00

235835 CHUCK WEYANT 6 48.33% 3 8 16 37.50% 53.50



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

221553 PAT ECKENRODE 5 62.69% 9 11 40 81.82% 121.82

255152 DAN WERT 4 54.17% 7 10 34 70.00% 104.00

44267 DAN BURKET 4 57.14% 7 10 32 70.00% 102.00

237610 AMANDA ALBRIGHT 4 63.41% 8 11 27 72.73% 99.72

243963 SHAUN FEATHER 5 53.73% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

232017 JOHN MARKOVICH 4 44.07% 7 12 32 58.33% 90.33

232424 KERRY SR BONSELL 4 65.00% 7 10 20 70.00% 90.00

239630 DEVIN MARKS 5 56.00% 7 12 27 58.33% 85.33

241506 GEORGE CALDWELL 4 55.88% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

241762 MIKE STASKO 5 54.17% 7 13 29 53.85% 82.85

259612 SAM QUERELLO 5 42.00% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

233069 MIKE LITTLE 4 53.85% 6 11 26 54.55% 80.55

228209 BRENDAN HAINLEY 5 55.36% 5 10 22 50.00% 72.00

259842 JAKE MCCULLEY 5 55.71% 6 13 25 46.15% 71.15

243757 DAN NAIL 5 48.15% 5 10 20 50.00% 70.00

205257 STEVE MASLANIK 5 51.52% 5 11 24 45.45% 69.45

239645 CRAIG HAMILTON 5 54.35% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

237596 DOUG HUTCHINSON 4 45.95% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

243954 JR MOLLICA 4 47.73% 5 11 20 45.45% 65.45

241505 PAUL JOHNSON 5 56.90% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

232031 PAUL CORLE 5 55.81% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

232408 STEVE WEYANT 5 48.08% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

237785 BARRY WEYANT 4 52.27% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

259832 ERIC WEYANT 4 46.55% 5 13 19 38.46% 57.46

232191 MARTIN CARLIN 4 44.23% 4 11 21 36.36% 57.36

230698 PAUL KLINE 4 38.30% 3 10 10 30.00% 40.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

207455 BILL KUZECK 3 51.35% 6 10 21 60.00% 81.00

237818 JUSTIN COOPER 3 46.15% 6 11 25 54.55% 79.55

259622 JAMES THOMAS 3 45.65% 6 11 23 54.55% 77.55

259592 LUKE KELLER 3 48.39% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56

228210 MISTY PLISINSKI 3 33.33% 6 13 23 46.15% 69.15

237597 TRACEY MILLS 3 36.11% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

237602 MISSY KELLEY 2 23.21% 5 12 21 41.67% 62.67

238167 JOHN ROLLER 3 34.29% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

215044 GREG FLOYD 3 36.96% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36

232397 DIANE STEELE 3 29.63% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

234513 LINDA HUGHES 3 30.77% 3 11 11 27.27% 38.26

257282 TONYA PENNABAKER 2 3.45% 0 8 0 .00% .00


